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Visit wic.ga.gov
or call 800-228-9173

This institution is an equal
opportunity provider.



Income eligibility guidelines
July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026

Yearly income is

Household size no greater than

Monthly income Weekly income
$28,953
$39,128
$49,303

$59,478

Each add’l family
member, add:

+$10,175

If you are pregnant, you should count yourself as two.



